DuPage County Division of Transportation			Engi	ngineer's Geneva Construction Co.		Chicagoland Paving			
Project: FAIRGROUNDS PARKING LOT Sec. No: N/A			Estimate		P.O. Box 998		225 Tesler Rd		
Date of Letting: March 4, 2022 2:00 P.M.					Aurora, IL 60507-0998		Lake Zurich, IL 60047		
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	INLET FILTERS	EACH	9	\$150.00	1,350.00	\$200.00	1,800.00	\$125.00	1,125.00
2	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	3514	\$1.00	3,514.00	\$0.01	35.14	\$0.01	35.14
3	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	204	\$30.00	6,120.00	\$55.00	11,220.00	\$20.00	4,080.00
4	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B	TON	100	\$15.00	1,500.00	\$25.00	2,500.00	\$15.00	1,500.00
5	GRADING AND SHAPING EXISTING AGGREGATE PARKING LOT	SQ YD	7232	\$1.50	10,848.00	\$1.00	7,232.00	\$0.85	6,147.20
6	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	729	\$100.00	72,900.00	\$73.00	53,217.00	\$85.00	61,965.00
7	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	TON	437	\$100.00	43,700.00	\$83.00	36,271.00	\$99.00	43,263.00
8	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	5206	\$10.00	52,060.00	\$4.25	22,125.50	\$2.50	13,015.00
9	WATER VALVES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	2	\$250.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,000.00	\$500.00	1,000.00
10	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1	\$425.00	425.00	\$630.00	630.00	\$500.00	500.00
11	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	\$6,215.91	6,215.91
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	52	\$5.00	260.00	\$19.00	988.00	\$15.00	780.00
13	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	2785	\$1.00	2,785.00	\$1.10	3,063.50	\$1.75	4,873.75
14	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN AND PATCH	EACH	2	\$750.00	1,500.00	\$190.00	380.00	\$250.00	500.00
	Bidder's Proposal for making Entire Improvements			\$207,	462.00	\$142,	962.14	\$145,	00.00

Bidder's Proposal for making Entire Improvements
As-Read total (if different from calculated total)

Project: FAIRGROUNDS PARKING LOT Sec. No: N/A Date of Letting: March 4, 2022 2:00 P.M.			P.O. Box 831 Huntley, IL 60142		28090 W. Concrete Drive Ingleside, IL 60041		
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	INLET FILTERS	EACH	9	\$100.00	900.00	\$150.00	1,350.00
2	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	3514	\$0.01	35.14	\$0.01	35.14
3	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	204	\$40.00	8,160.00	\$24.00	4,896.00
4	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B	TON	100	\$26.50	2,650.00	\$28.00	2,800.00
5	GRADING AND SHAPING EXISTING AGGREGATE PARKING LOT	SQ YD	7232	\$0.70	5,062.40	\$0.10	723.20
6	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	729	\$82.25	59,960.25	\$85.00	61,965.00
7	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	TON	437	\$94.50	41,296.50	\$102.00	44,574.00
8	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	5206	\$3.35	17,440.10	\$5.50	28,633.00
9	WATER VALVES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	2	\$400.00	800.00	\$100.00	200.00
10	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1	\$500.00	500.00	\$250.00	250.00
11	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1	\$6,801.26	6,801.26	\$1,500.00	1,500.00
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	52	\$9.30	483.60	\$13.00	676.00
13	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	2785	\$2.15	5,987.75	\$2.00	5,570.00
14	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN AND PATCH	EACH	2	\$1,350.00	2,700.00	\$450.00	900.00
	Bidder's Proposal for making Entire Improvement	ents		\$152,777.00 \$154,072.34			72.34
As-Read total (if different from calculated total)						\$154,0	72.00

Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.

Maneval Construction

Project: **FAIRGROUNDS PARKING LOT** Sec. No: **N/A** Date of Letting: **March 4, 2022 2:00 P.M.**

Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity			
1	INLET FILTERS	EACH	9			
2	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	3514			
3	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	204			
4	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B	TON	100			
5	GRADING AND SHAPING EXISTING AGGREGATE PARKING LOT	SQ YD	7232			
6	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	729			
7	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	TON	437			
8	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	5206			
9	WATER VALVES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	2			
10	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1			
11	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1			
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	52			
13	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	2785			
14	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN AND PATCH	EACH	2			
	Bidder's Proposal for making Entire Improvements					

M&J Asphalt Pavir 3124 S. 6 Cicero, Il	Oth Court	J.A. JohnsonPaving Company 1025 E. Addison Court Arlington Heights, IL 60005		
Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
\$100.00	900.00	\$80.00	720.00	
\$0.01	35.14	\$0.01	35.14	
\$30.00	6,120.00	\$26.00	5,304.00	
\$30.00	3,000.00	\$30.00	3,000.00	
\$1.30	9,401.60	\$0.80	5,785.60	
\$85.00	61,965.00	\$91.50	66,703.50	
\$91.00	39,767.00	\$87.50	38,237.50	
\$5.00	26,030.00	\$4.05	21,084.30	
\$320.00	640.00	\$250.00	500.00	
\$640.00	640.00	\$600.00	600.00	
\$3,350.00	3,350.00	\$8,800.00	8,800.00	
\$11.50	598.00	\$8.85	460.20	
\$1.40	3,899.00	\$2.05	5,709.25	
\$1,240.00	2,480.00	\$250.00	500.00	
\$158,8	25.74	\$157,43	39.49	

As-Read total (if different from calculated total)

Bidder's Proposal for making Entire Improvements				\$159,8	37.09	\$162,4	18.00
14			\$800.00	1,600.00	\$650.00	1,300.00	
	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	2785	\$2.25	6,266.25	\$1.45	4,038.25
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	52	\$9.75	507.00	\$8.60	447.20
11	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1	\$7,300.00	7,300.00	\$2,000.00	2,000.00
10	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1	\$450.00	450.00	\$450.00	450.00
9	WATER VALVES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	2	\$300.00	600.00	\$450.00	900.00
8	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	5206	\$3.20	16,659.20	\$5.75	29,934.50
7	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	TON	437	\$102.00	44,574.00	\$89.75	39,220.75
6	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	729	\$88.50	64,516.50	\$81.70	59,559.30
5	GRADING AND SHAPING EXISTING AGGREGATE PARKING LOT	SQ YD	7232	\$1.00	7,232.00	\$1.15	8,316.80
4	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B	TON	100	\$17.00	1,700.00	\$26.50	2,650.00
3	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	204	\$40.50	8,262.00	\$61.20	12,484.80
2	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	3514	\$0.01	35.14	\$0.10	351.40
1	INLET FILTERS	EACH	9	\$15.00	135.00	\$85.00	765.00
Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Project: FAIRGROUNDS PARKING LOT Sec. No: N/A Date of Letting: March 4, 2022 2:00 P.M.				1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193		1949 County Line Road Aurora, IL 60502	

A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Abbey Paving Company, Inc.

As-Read total (if different from calculated total)

Project: **FAIRGROUNDS PARKING LOT** Sec. No: **N/A** Date of Letting: **March 4, 2022 2:00 P.M.**

Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity			
1	INLET FILTERS	EACH	9			
2	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	3514			
3	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	204			
4	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B	TON	100			
5	GRADING AND SHAPING EXISTING AGGREGATE PARKING LOT	SQ YD	7232			
6	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	729			
7	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	TON	437			
8	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	5206			
9	WATER VALVES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	2			
10	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1			
11	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1			
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	52			
13	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	2785			
14	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE CLEAN AND PATCH	EACH	2			
	Bidder's Proposal for making Entire Improvements					

315 S. St	Brothers Asphalt Paving 315 S. Stewart Ave. Addison, IL 60101				
Unit Price	Total				
\$165.00	1,485.00				
\$0.20	702.80				
\$100.00	20,400.00				
\$40.00	4,000.00				
\$2.00	14,464.00				
\$89.00	64,881.00				
\$108.00	47,196.00				
\$3.75	19,522.50				
\$715.00	1,430.00				
\$935.00	935.00				
\$10,000.00	10,000.00				
\$9.73	505.96				
\$2.25	6,266.25				
\$4,895.00	9,790.00				
\$201,578.51					

As-Read total (if different from calculated total)